2/19/2026

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

8

A WN PP [{e]

w N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$380.00

$380.00
$10.00
$8.00

$18.00
$15.00
$198.00
$82.00
$43.00

$338.00
$300.00
$172.50
$396.50

$869.00
$42.00

$42.00

$1,647.00

Winners

$82.50

$82.50
$2.00
$0.00

$2.00
$0.00
$181.80
$26.40
$88.20

$296.40
$258.00

$88.00

$83.05

$429.05
$84.00

$84.00

$893.95

BS

Hold
$297.50

$297.50
$8.00
$8.00

$16.00
$15.00
$16.20
$55.60
($45.20)

$41.60
$42.00
$84.50
$313.45

$439.95
($42.00)

($42.00)

$753.05

Per centOfSales

23.07

23.07
0.60
0.48

1.08
0.91
12.02
4.97
261

20.51
18.21
10.47
24.07

52.75
2.55

2.55

99.96

ExpectedReturn
1.00

0.72
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
0.23

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.06
0.03
0.01

0.10
0.06
0.13

0.02

0.66



