

**Spot Action Repor BS**

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	PENNY	8	\$380.00	\$82.50	\$297.50	23.07	1.00	0.23
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$380.00</b>	<b>\$82.50</b>	<b>\$297.50</b>	<b>23.07</b>		
	Regular	4	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$8.00	0.60	0.72	0.00
	Regular	9	\$8.00	\$0.00	\$8.00	0.48	0.75	0.00
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$18.00</b>	<b>\$2.00</b>	<b>\$16.00</b>	<b>1.08</b>		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$15.00	\$0.00	\$15.00	0.91	0.50	0.00
	SPOTLITE	2	\$198.00	\$181.80	\$16.20	12.02	0.53	0.06
	SPOTLITE	3	\$82.00	\$26.40	\$55.60	4.97	0.58	0.03
	SPOTLITE	4	\$43.00	\$88.20	(\$45.20)	2.61	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$338.00</b>	<b>\$296.40</b>	<b>\$41.60</b>	<b>20.51</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	2	\$300.00	\$258.00	\$42.00	18.21	0.53	0.10
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$172.50	\$88.00	\$84.50	10.47	0.58	0.06
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$396.50	\$83.05	\$313.45	24.07	0.56	0.13
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$869.00</b>	<b>\$429.05</b>	<b>\$439.95</b>	<b>52.75</b>		
	TOP S	40	\$42.00	\$84.00	(\$42.00)	2.55	0.80	0.02
<b>TOP S</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$42.00</b>	<b>\$84.00</b>	<b>(\$42.00)</b>	<b>2.55</b>		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			<b>\$1,647.00</b>	<b>\$893.95</b>	<b>\$753.05</b>	<b>99.96</b>		<b>0.66</b>